
Maandag  1A 1B 2A 2B 3A 3B 4A 4B 5A 5B Maandag

16:00 16:00

16:15 16:15

16:30 16:30

16:45 16:45

17:00 17:00

17:15 17:15

17:30 17:30

17:45 17:45
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18:30 18:30

18:45 18:45

19:00 19:00
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19:45 19:45

20:00 20:00

Dinsdag  1A 1B 2A 2B 3A 3B 4A 4B 5A 5B Dinsdag

16:00 16:00

16:15 16:15

16:30 16:30

16:45 16:45

17:00 17:00

17:15 17:15

17:30 17:30

17:45 17:45

18:00 18:00

18:15 18:15

18:30 18:30

18:45 18:45

19:00 19:00

19:15 19:15

19:30 19:30

19:45 19:45

20:00 20:00

Woensdag  1A 1B 2A 2B 3A 3B 4A 4B 5A 5B Woensdag

15:00 15:00

15:15 15:15

15:30 15:30

15:45 15:45

16:00 16:00

16:15 16:15

16:30 16:30

16:45 16:45

17:00 17:00

17:15 17:15

17:30 17:30

17:45 17:45

18:00 18:00

18:15 18:15

18:30 18:30

18:45 18:45
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19:15 19:15

19:30 19:30

19:45 19:45

20:00 20:00

Donderdag  1A 1B 2A 2B 3A 3B 4A 4B 5A 5B Donderdag

16:00 16:00

16:15 16:15

16:30 16:30

16:45 16:45

17:00 17:00

17:15 17:15

17:30 17:30

17:45 17:45

18:00 18:00

18:15 18:15

18:30 18:30

18:45 18:45

19:00 19:00

19:15 19:15

19:30 19:30

19:45 19:45

20:00 20:00

Vrijdag  1A 1B 2A 2B 3A 3B 4A 4B 5A 5B Vrijdag

16:00 16:00

16:15 16:15

16:30 16:30

16:45 16:45

17:00 17:00

17:15 17:15

17:30 17:30

17:45 17:45
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JO15-3Z - SR

ATA: JO8 - 3/4/5/6/7/8/9

O13-3 - KK

O19-1 - RA

O9-1 + O9-2

JO16-2Z - RN

O11-3 + O10-1O8-1 + O8-2

ATA: CL - 2019

O16-1 - MvdH

KEEP MO11-1 - JM

JO15-2Z - SR

O13-2 - WW

O13-2 - WW

JO13-4 - JVB

JO16-1Z - EVS

AFC O21 - AM

MO17-1 - RB

MO11-1 - JM

MO15-1 SB

MO15-1 - SBO11-1 + O11-2

O15-1 - MV

ATA: JO10 - 3/4/5/6/7/8

ATA: JO12 - 2/3/4/5/6

ATA:MO9MO10 O10-2 - JvL

MO17-2 - NM

O8-1 + O8-2

O15-2 - AV

O12-1 - WW

MO12-1+2

MO17-1 - RBMO20-1 - BTMO17-3 - LM

JO19-1 - RAPowerleague

O9-1 + O9-2

O14-1 - RvG

O13-1 - TvZ

PowerleagueAFC O21 - AM

ATA: JO9 - 4/5/6/7/8/9

ATA: JO11 - 4/5/6/7/8/9

O17-1 - XK O16-2 - AR

O13-1 - TvZ O14-1 - RvG

MO12-1

MO13-1 - B + C

O9-1 + O9-2

O13-1 - TvZ

AFC O21 - AM

O13-2 - WW

O11-3 - GF 

O14-2 - RG

O10-1 + O9-3

O23-1Z - O23

ZON 8 + ZON 9 + ZON 4

MO17-3 - LM

ZON 5 + ZON 6 + ZON 7

JO14-3Z - SR

JO17-3Z - TL

JO17-1Z - TL

MO15-2 - J+S

MO17-2 - NM

Uitwijk / Oefen / Inhaal

ZAT 8 + ZAT 9 + ZAT 10

KEEP

KEEP MO14-1 - KD

AFC 1 - CS

KEEP O15-1 - MV

O11-3 - GF

O14-2 - RG

O16-1 - MvdHO17-1 - XK

O10-1 + O9-3

O19-2 - OL O17-2 - NK

O11-1 + O11-2

ATA: ERE - 2020

Uitwijk / Oefen / Inhaal Heerendivisie Heerendivisie Heerendivisie Heerendivisie

AFC 1 - CS VR 1 + 2 - AB ZAT 1 + ZON 2

JO13-5 - RNJO13-4 - JVB

ATA: JO9 - 4/5/6/7/8/9                  

+ JO10 - 6/7/8

ATA: JO11 - 5/6/7/8/9                    

+ JO10 - 3/4/5
ATA: JO12 - 2/3/4/5/6

JO19-3Z - SR

O15-1 - MV

JO19-3Z - SRJO19-2Z - SR

JO16-2Z - RN

JO14-3Z - SR

JO15-1Z - RO

ATA:MO9MO10

JO15-3Z - SR

ATA: JO8 - 3/4/5/6/7/8/9

MO15-3 - J+SMO15-2 - J+S

ZAT 3 + ZON 3 + ZON 10

JO15-2Z - SR

JO17-2Z - SR

O11-4+MO11-1

VR 1/2 - AB

JO17-3Z - TL JO14-2Z - JVB

JO17-1Z - TL

MO20-1 - BT

O12-1 - WW

JO16-3Z - JVB

O16-1 - MvdHO17-1 - XK

JO13-6 - GS

JO13-5  - RN JO13-6 - GS

JO14-1Z + 2Z

O11-1 + O11-2

O19-2 - OL

AFC 1 - CS VR 1 + 2 - AB ZAT 1 + ZAT 4/6

O10-2 - JVL

O14-1 - RvG

VET + ZON 11

JO13-3+JO14-1Z

MO13-1 - B + C

MO14-1 - KD

ZAT 2 + ZAT 5 + ZAT 7

JO19-1Z - VV

O19-1 - RA O17-2 - NK

JO16-4Z - OL

O16-2 - AR

MO14-1 - KD

O19-1Z - VV JO16-1Z - EVS

JO16-3Z - JVB

JO19-2Z - SR

MO15-3 - NM JO17-2Z - SRJO15-1Z - RO

O12-1 - WW

O15-2 - AV MO15-1 - SB

O8-1 + O8-2

MO12-1+2

MO17-1 - RB

JO16-4Z - OL

1


